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DATE START TIME EVENT AND RACE CHIEF JUDGE'S NAME 

C.d.S.ASSOLUTI FINALE ARGENTO  KM 5 Femminili Alessandro Babolin

1 2

ASSISTANTS TO CHIEF JUDGE NAME RECORDER'S MAURA MARRA

0 Maura Marra

1
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PAGE
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17:52

0 1

111
 GABELLONE Tatyana 1984 SF BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO                                             Squ. Reg- 163.3

17:51 17:53 18:06

0 1 1

108
RAIA Elisa 1978 SF35 TS010 C.U.S. TRIESTE                                                     2° class.                                   25:37.28

17:53

0

110
VALSECCHI Viviana 1992 SF CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.           5° class.                                  26:21.19

17:52109
PANCONI Giulia 1997 PF FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN                          1° class.                                  25:28.90 

0 1 0

10 1

17:40 17:54

0 1 0

107
FORESTI Beatrice 1998 JF BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER               3° class.                                   25:46.23 

18:01

17:49 18:00

0

106
PATERNICO' Annachiara 1998 JF PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA           7° class.                               26:38.62 

17:54

0 2105
CORTESI Maria Teresa 1996 PF MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA                                                              26:44.45 

0 0 0

104
VERTERAMO Chiara 1999 JF TO001 C.U.S. TORINO                                         Squ. Reg.     230 7a

18:02 18:04 0 3 3

0

103
DISABATO Valeria 1999 JF SI361 ATLETICA 2005                                               Rit 

0 0102
MENIS Giorgia 1996 PF PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI                       9° class.                               27:08.33 
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23 9 2017 18:45

JUDGING SUMMARY SHEET (RACE WALKING)

GGG Certified
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DATE START TIME EVENT AND RACE CHIEF JUDGE'S NAME 

C.d.S.ASSOLUTI FINALE ARGENTO  KM 5 Femminili Alessandro Babolin2017 18:45

JUDGING SUMMARY SHEET (RACE WALKING)

CHECK

TOTAL

ASSISTANTS TO CHIEF JUDGE NAME RECORDER'S NAME 

0 Maura Marra

0 0 0
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0 0 0
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0 0 0

0 0 0

00 0

0 1 0276
PINI Francesca Azzurra 1999 JF SI361 ATLETICA 2005                                        4° class.                                   26:08.52

18:01

0 00256
CIABINI Giada Francesca 1997 PF FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN               6° class.                                    26:31.38 

Number Offence
Time ~ < RCRC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Time &
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow PaddleAthlete's Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle

C
hi

ef
 J

ud
ge

DQ
 n

ot
ific

at
io

n

C
H

EC
K

 O
F 

Y
EL

LO
W

 P
A

D
D

LE
S 

D
IS

Q
U

A
LI

FI
C

A
TI

O
N

S

Number

GGG Certified




